
The Stone Angels

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Spidalieri Michela (15/049) 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 2 4 5 4 1 0 0 4 7 4 4

Porfirio Valerio (15/051) 0 0 4 2 4 4 3 1 0 0 4 7 1 1 4 6 4 10 4 6

Fusco Carmelo (15/052) 4 3 4 6 4 6 4 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 4 1 4 4 4 4

Roberto Chiara (15/054) 2 0 2 3 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4

Lombardi Gianna (15/053) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 3 0 0 3 1 2 1 0 0 0 0

Lombardi Giusy (15/048) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 5 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Mastrovita Fabiana (15/050) 2 0 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciarlitto Luca (15/323) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spidalieri Michela 15/049 36 40 1,11

Porfirio Valerio 15/051 28 37 1,32

Fusco Carmelo 15/052 34 28 0,82

Roberto Chiara 15/054 24 17 0,71

Lombardi Gianna 15/053 13 9 0,69

Lombardi Giusy 15/048 15 7 0,47

Mastrovita Fabiana 15/050 7 3 0,43

Ciarlitto Luca 15/323 3 0 0,00

Bar Antico Caffè Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Borzini Elia (15/162) 4 9 4 6 4 3 4 8 4 3 4 9 2 5 4 6 4 8 4 9

Mastrantuono Pasquale (15/159) 2 4 4 11 4 3 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 3 4 2 4 7

Di Sisto Fabrizio (15/158) 4 8 4 6 2 1 4 7 2 2 2 1 4 12 4 1 4 8 4 6

Di Sisto Gianluca (15/160) 4 6 2 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 11 2 0 4 3 4 3

Iuliani Stefano (15/161) 2 5 2 3 2 2 1 1 2 5 2 5 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borzini Elia 15/162 38 66 1,74

Mastrantuono Pasquale 15/159 38 64 1,68

Di Sisto Fabrizio 15/158 34 52 1,53

Di Sisto Gianluca 15/160 35 44 1,26

Iuliani Stefano 15/161 15 27 1,80

Club 165

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Palangio Giuseppe (15/095) 4 11 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 9

Carovillano Pietro (15/100) 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 8 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 9

Ciamarra Felice (15/101) 2 4 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 0 2 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Perrino Domenico (15/097) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 6 2 0 1 2 2 4 4 8 4 4

Liberanome Daniele (15/098) 2 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 4 4 2 0 0

Di Mario Carmine (15/102) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 8 2 2 2 1 4 1

Fratantuono Arianna (15/096) 4 8 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0

Colantuono Simone (15/099) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palangio Giuseppe 15/095 40 90 2,25

Carovillano Pietro 15/100 26 50 1,92

Ciamarra Felice 15/101 18 24 1,33

Perrino Domenico 15/097 21 24 1,14

Liberanome Daniele 15/098 15 20 1,33

Di Mario Carmine 15/102 14 16 1,14

Fratantuono Arianna 15/096 20 15 0,75

Colantuono Simone 15/099 6 0 0,00

Bastardi Senza Gloria

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Barbieri Cristian (15/204) 4 0 4 10 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 11

Di Tota Antonio (15/203) 4 0 2 1 3 2 4 7 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 10 4 7 4 4

D'Angelo Nicola (15/201) 4 0 4 8 4 10 4 8 2 1 4 1 4 3 4 8 3 3 0 0

Capozza Francesco (15/202) 4 0 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 4 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 3

Petrucci Domenico (15/205) 0 0 2 4 1 2 4 0 4 6 1 2 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 2

Mercurio  Simonelli  (15/334) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Rosa Sergio (15/206) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barbieri Cristian 15/204 32 72 2,25

Di Tota Antonio 15/203 37 48 1,30

D'Angelo Nicola 15/201 33 42 1,27

Capozza Francesco 15/202 31 33 1,06

Petrucci Domenico 15/205 24 30 1,25

Mercurio  Simonelli 15/334 1 1 1,00

Rosa Sergio 15/206 0 0 0,00



Bukowsky Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

D'Abate  Piero (15/278) 0 0 4 10 4 12 4 9 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 11

Venditti Luca (15/274) 0 0 4 8 4 7 2 2 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 11 0 0 2 4

Zurlo Stefano (15/276) 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 12 0 0 4 11 2 6 4 10 0 0

Valerio Giuseppe (15/279) 0 0 4 6 2 2 2 3 0 0 4 9 4 6 2 4 4 10 4 10

Di Santo Antonello (15/273) 0 0 4 7 2 3 2 3 4 6 4 4 3 2 2 3 4 4 4 2

Zurlo Romeo (15/275) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 5 2 3

Iuliano Severino (15/280) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Basile Fausto (15/277) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Maria  Gianfranco (15/281) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fortunato Luigi (15/272) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pietraroia Antonella (15/301) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Abate  Piero 15/278 28 70 2,50

Venditti Luca 15/274 28 61 2,18

Zurlo Stefano 15/276 22 58 2,64

Valerio Giuseppe 15/279 26 50 1,92

Di Santo Antonello 15/273 29 34 1,17

Zurlo Romeo 15/275 7 8 1,14

Iuliano Severino 15/280 4 4 1,00

Basile Fausto 15/277 0 0 0,00

Di Maria  Gianfranco 15/281 0 0 0,00

Fortunato Luigi 15/272 0 0 0,00

Pietraroia Antonella 15/301 0 0 0,00

One Castro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mancini Nicola (15/126) 4 4 4 8 4 10 4 12 4 6 4 8 4 2 4 9 2 5 4 6

Tavaniello Michele (15/130) 4 8 4 3 2 3 4 12 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 9

Alberti Manuele (15/129) 2 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 9 4 3 4 4

Scapillati Andrea (15/134) 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 3 4 3 2 3 4 9

Iorio Andrea  (15/298) 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Scapillati Giovanni (15/135) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Mancini Antonio (15/133) 2 2 2 0 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luciani Angela (15/125) 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Greco Giovanni  (15/299) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iorio Mauro (15/131) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Novelli Martina (15/132) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marrone Pasqualino (15/128) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mancini Nicola 15/126 38 70 1,84

Tavaniello Michele 15/130 38 68 1,79

Alberti Manuele 15/129 26 35 1,35

Scapillati Andrea 15/134 20 30 1,50

Iorio Andrea 15/298 8 15 1,88

Scapillati Giovanni 15/135 8 15 1,88

Mancini Antonio 15/133 16 11 0,69

Luciani Angela 15/125 4 4 1,00

Greco Giovanni 15/299 0 0 0,00

Iorio Mauro 15/131 0 0 0,00

Novelli Martina 15/132 0 0 0,00

Marrone Pasqualino 15/128 2 0 0,00


